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RIVERSIDE PARK
10km Charity Road Race

Prize money!

1 Open

2 Open

3 Open

1 Vet

1 Master

1 Grand Master

1 Junior

1 Walker Open

Men & Women

st

nd

rd

st

st

st

st

st

R500

R350

R250

R300

R300

R300

R150

R150

For more info contact Kuen Pappas 083 256 6591

Entrance Fee: R50
Temporary License: R25

Grand Masters and Disabled Persons Free

20162016
Race winds its way through the

Lowveld National Botanical Garden

Start/Finish: Boulevard Entrance Riverside Mall
(opposite Spur)

S Jaturday 11 uneS Jaturday 11 une
Registration opens:

Race starts:
05h00

07h00

in association with

Rules & Regulations ASA Rules apply. No seconding will be allowed. No i-phones / Walkman's. No dogs. Obey traffic
officials and race marshals. Athletes must be 14 years or older on day of race. Race presented according to the rules of the
MRR and ASA. All athletes will participate at their own risk. Proof of age to be produced upon request on day of race and
for collecting prize money. Registered athletes must wear full club colours and 2016 license numbers. Age category ID
tags must be worn (back and front) by athletes competing for a category prize. Provincial No. on the front and back.
Parking at own risk. NO tog bag area.
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